COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

SEM FI NAL OFFI Cl AL CANVASS V2
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

BY PRECI NCT
Locat i on
EAST PASADENA - 2020004A*
VOTE BY MAIL SERI AL 6001
TOTAL
EAST SAN GABRI EL - 2040015A*
VOTE BY MAIL SERI AL 6002
TOTAL
SAN MARI NO - 6200001A*
VOTE BY MAIL SERI AL 6003
TOTAL
SAN MARI NO - 6200006A
VOTE BY MAIL SERI AL 0001
TOTAL
SAN MARI NO - 6200016A
VOTE BY MAIL SERI AL 0002

TOTAL

06/ 03/ 25

Regi stration

509

746

2,529

3,378

3,399

Bal | ot s

Cast

88
94
19

150
46
668

65
748
813

63
819

SAN MARI NO UNI FI ED SCHOOL DI STRI CT SPECI AL PARCEL TAX ELECTI ON
SAN MARI NO UNI FI ED SCHOOL DI STRI CT SPECI AL PARCEL TAX ELECTION - MEASURE R

X} 3~ YES

13
95
108
39
513

49
560
609

56

678
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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 06/ 03/ 25 SAN MARI NO UNI FI ED SCHOOL DI STRI CT SPECI AL PARCEL TAX ELECTI ON 1.2 - Page- 2

SAN MARI NO UNI FI ED SCHOOL DI STRI CT SPECI AL PARCEL TAX ELECTION - MEASURE R

SEM FI NAL OFFI Cl AL CANVASS V2
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

BY PRECI NCT
Bal | ots %)
Locat i on Regi stration  Cast ¢ 9
PRECI NCT TOTAL 199 161 38
VBM TOTAL 2,454 1, 860 590
GRAND TOTAL 10, 561 2,653 2,021 628



